

C.A.No. 5699 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.5699/2000

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VEENA VERMA AND ANR
(For early hearing) (With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the appeal in November/December, 2002.
I.A.No.4 is disposed of accordingly.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master