

.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
116 01 XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5699 OF 2000.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan ... Appellant (s)

vs.

Veena Verma and Anr. ... Respondent(s)

with

C.A. No. 5702/2000 (with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 5700/2000 (with appln.(s) for impleading party and
with prayer for interim relief),
C.A. No. 5701/2000 (with appln.(s) for impleading party),
C.A. No. 18/2001 (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing
O.T.) and
C.A. No. 1194/2001 (with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date:16/01/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For the parties :

Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. D K Thakur, Adv.
Mr. V N Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Issue notice on the applications for impleadment in C.A.
Nos. 5700/2000 and 5701/2000, returnable within two weeks.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List the matters after two weeks.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master