

C.A.No. 5699 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM NO.MM-1 COURT NO. 1 SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 5699 of 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

Veena Verma and Anr. ... Respondent (s)

With  
C.A. No. 5702 of 2000  
(With prayer for interim relief)

C.A. No. 5700 of 2000  
(With appln. for impleading party and prayer for interim relief)

C.A. No. 5701 of 2000  
(With appln. for impleading party)

C.A. No. 18 of 2001  
(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T.)

C.A. No. 1194 of 2001  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10-03-2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for  
hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For appellant (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.(Mentioned the matter)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
With consent, the cases are adjourned for one  
week.  
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master

(Note: These matters are shown in the alternate  
list before this Court as Item No. 110)