

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5699 OF 2000

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VEENA VERMA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the last week of November, 2007.  
I.A.no.6 is allowed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT

MASTER