

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 6 9 9 O F 2 0 0 0

H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E F O R R A J A S T H A N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

V E E N A V E R M A A N D A N R

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 5702 of 2000 (With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5700 of 2000
(With appln.(s) for impleading party and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5701 of 2000
(With appln.(s) for impleading party and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 18 of 2001 (With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1194 of 2001 (With office report)
W. P(C) NO. 576 of 2003
(With appln.(s) for impleading party respondent and office report)
W. P(C) NO. 275 of 2007 (With office report)

Date: 24/03 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Assistant Registrar