

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, learned counsel resumed his arguments at 10.55 a.m. and concluded at 11.20 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 11.45 p.m. Then, Mr. M.N. Rao and P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel, Ms. Shobha, learned counsel and Mr. Manish Singhvi, learned Additional Advocate General for the State of Rajasthan made their submissions till 12.05 p.m. Hearing concluded.

Civil Appeal Nos.18 and 1194 of 2001 are delinked and to be listed separately.

Judgment reserved in rest of the matters.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar